10

11

12

13

14

15

John Burkel Invite — Sat Mar 11, 2017

Varsity TEAM TOTALS
FX PH SR \

Deerfield 2630 23.80 2490 27.15
Schaumburg 26.05 2240 2450 24.30
Buffalo Grove 25.65 21.00 22.70 24.20
Niles West 2390 17.00 2230 24.70
Naperville North 2390 19.10 23.45 2330
Niles North 22,75 1820 2130 21.60
Willowbrook 2345 1230 21.00 24.70
Glenbrook North 2030 1790 2090 21.20
Highland Park 23.20 11.70 19.80 21.60
Hersey 2420 16.50 19.10 21.30
Conant 2160 14.80 1890 20.40
Evanston 18.30 1260 20.55 21.00
Homewood Flossmoor 18.80 12.80 12.80 19.60
Maine East 1930 11.30 1240 21.00
Maine South 1720 11.40 11.40 18.80
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26.05

24.45

24.20

23.80

20.60

21.80

19.80

18.60
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18.30

21.30

17.10

14.00

14.90

12.70

HB

23.00

20.80

18.50

17.30

15.90

12.20

16.20

14.70

16.30

13.10

13.90

11.60

10.60

6.80

6.30

151.20
142.50
136.25
129.00
126.25
117.85
117.45
113.60
113.10
112.50
110.90
101.15

88.60

85.70

77.80
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Schaumburg
Deerfield
Deerfield
Schaumburg
Deerfield
Naperville North
Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove
Deerfield

Niles North
Willowbrook
Hersey
Highland Park
Niles West
Buffalo Grove
Schaumburg
Buffalo Grove
Highland Park
Schaumburg
Hersey
Homewood Flossmoor
Niles West
Glenbrook North
Niles North
Hersey
Naperville North
Willowbrook

Conant

John Burkel Invite — Sat Mar 11, 2017
Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE

Brandon Nyborg
Will Kruse

Louie Solovy
Chasen Chau
Harry Wise
Daniel Moore
Carlo Cirrincione
Daniel Gerovoy
Michael Norwesh
Ben Arcus

Zach Zeffiro
Jason Urban

Matt Hyatt
James Nguyen
Bartek Orlowski
Sam Grzezkowiak
Vlad Varvaruk
Tim Steves

Dylan Ostergreen
Colton kamysz
SeVonnJordan
Patrick Greiner
Kevin Kapustka
Ryan Bekanon
Damien charczuk
Michael Hunter Jr
Isaiah Lewis

Jose Gonzalez

9.00
8.80
8.80
8.75
8.70
8.70
8.65
8.60
8.60
8.55
8.55
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.40
8.30
8.20
8.10
8.10
8.00
8.00
8.00
7.80
7.80
7.70
7.70
7.70
7.60

28T

30

31

32T

32T

32T

35

36

37T

37T

37T

40

41

42T

42T

447

447

44T

47T

47T

49

50

51

52

53T

53T

55

56

Hersey
Naperville North
Niles West
Conant
Naperville North
Willowbrook
Willowbrook
Conant
Evanston
Homewood Flossmoor
Maine East
Highland Park
Glenbrook North
Maine South
Niles North
Maine East
Maine East

Niles West
Evanston
Glenbrook North
Glenbrook North
Maine South
Evanston
Highland Park
Conant

Maine South
Homewood Flossmoor

Maine South

Justin Loeung
Brian Kay

Elan Atar

Hunter Alfonso
Sean Swalwell
Joel Saldana
Matt Foley

Jesse Meyrick
Owen Meyer
Michael Johnson
Aaron Ngo
Daniel Kravitz
Max Warshawsky
Adrian Mustafa
Adrian Tos
Bobby Flores
Brian Ngo
Argento Iroma
Mackkeal Mason
Jacob Park

Jack Skaja

Evan Arnold
Jesse Bernstein
Matt Loarie
Parth Patel
Brandon Mei
Emmanuel Jackson
Patrick Talbot

7.60
7.50
740
7.20
7.20
7.20
7.00
6.80
6.70
6.70
6.70
6.60
6.50
6.40
6.40
6.30
6.30
6.30
6.00
6.00
5.90
5.80
5.60
5.30
5.00
5.00
410
3.40
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16T
16T
16T
19T
19T
217
21T
23
24
25
26T

26T

open in browser PRO version

Deerfield
Schaumburg
Glenbrook North
Schaumburg
Deerfield
Buffalo Grove
Niles North
Hersey

Deerfield
Naperville North
Buffalo Grove
Niles West
Naperville North
Buffalo Grove
Highland Park
Conant
Highland Park
Schaumburg
Niles West
Schaumburg
Deerfield

Niles North
Naperville North
Evanston

Niles North
Glenbrook North

Homewood Flossmoor
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John Burkel Invite — Sat Mar 11, 2017
Varsity POMMEL HORSE

Harry Wise
Roshan Jamkatel
Casey Mutchnik
Chasen Chau
Louie Solovy
Daniel Gerovoy
Jan Lingat

Nate Campbell
Matthew Kroscher
Mir Shah

Jorge Jaime-Rivera
Angel Figueroa
Brian Kay

Jared Cihlar

Matt Hyatt

Jared Prill

Tim Steves

karan modi
Turner Mullarkey
Brendan warzynski
Will Kruse

Arsenii Pavlenko
Eric Loid

Jesse Bernstein
Ryan Bekanon
Kevin Kapustka
SeVonnJordan

8.60
8.50
8.40
8.10
8.00
7.70
740
7.30
7.20
7.10
6.90
6.70
6.50
6.40
5.90
5.80
5.80
5.80
5.70
5.70
5.60
5.60
5.50
5.40
5.20
5.00
5.00

30

31T

31T

33T

33T

35

36

37T

37T

39T

39T

41T

4T

43

447

447

44T

44T

48

49T

49T

49T

52

53T

53T

55

56

Niles North

Conant

Niles West

Glenbrook North
Willowbrook

Conant

Hersey

Homewood Flossmoor
Willowbrook
Glenbrook North
Maine East

Evanston

Maine East

Naperville North
Buffalo Grove
Homewood Flossmoor
Niles West
Willowbrook

Maine East

Evanston

Hersey

Maine South
Willowbrook
Homewood Flossmoor
Maine South

Conant

Maine East

Ben Arcus

Parth Patel
Auggie Ahn
Tom Giazzon
Matthew Smith
Sam Chernick
Jason Urban
Jovan White
Matthew Barrantes
Matt Severn
Chris Macwan
Mackkeal Mason
Brian Ngo

Tyler Child
Michael Bucaro
Precious Diala
Argento Iroma
Joshua Bryan
Aaron Ngo
Owen Meyer
Joseph Samperi
Brandon Mei
Nick Donaldson
Michael Johnson
Adrian Mustafa
Himal Patel
Bobby Flores

4.70
4.60
4.60
4.50
4.50
440
4.30
4.20
4.20
4.00
4.00
3.80
3.80
3.70
3.60
3.60
3.60
3.60
3.50
3.40
3.40
3.40
3.20
3.10
3.10
3.00
2.30
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28T Hersey Kaleb Sena 4.90 57  Maine South Sebastian Gawronski = 2.10
28T  Maine South Evan Arnold 4.90
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Schaumburg
Schaumburg
Deerfield
Buffalo Grove
Deerfield
Naperville North
Naperville North
Niles West

Niles North
Deerfield
Buffalo Grove
Evanston
Naperville North
Niles North
Glenbrook North
Naperville North
Niles West
Evanston
Deerfield
Highland Park
Willowbrook
Glenbrook North
Niles West
Willowbrook
Willowbrook
Buffalo Grove

Conant

John Burkel Invite — Sat Mar 11, 2017
Varsity STILL RINGS

Chasen Chau
Brandon Nyborg
Clayton Petrasek
Daniel Gerovoy
Harry Wise

Brian Kay

Meer Qadri
Simon Lee

Ben Arcus

Will Kruse
Michael Trandicosta
Jesse Bernstein
Eric Loid

Jan Lingat

Casey Mutchnik
Riyaaz Khan

Elan Atar
Mackkeal Mason
Louie Solovy

Tim Steves
Daniel Lopez-Egan
Max Warshawsky
Henry Ly

Nick Donaldson
Saad Omar

Sean Sparkowski
Jared Prill

92.10
9.00
8.80
8.70
8.50
8.05
8.00
8.00
7.80
7.60
7.40
7.40
7.40
7.40
7.30
7.30
7.30
7.25
7.20
7.20
7.20
7.00
7.00
7.00
6.80
6.60
6.60

26T Niles West

31  Buffalo Grove

32T Hersey

32T Hersey

32T Schaumburg

35T Conant

35T Hersey

37  Schaumburg

38 Niles North

39T Conant

39T Glenbrook North

39T Highland Park

39T Willowbrook

43  Evanston

44 Hersey

45  Maine East

46 Homewood Flossmoor
47 Homewood Flossmoor
48  Highland Park

49  Maine South

50 Maine East

51 Maine South

52 Maine South

53T Maine East

53T Maine East

55T Homewood Flossmoor

55T Maine South

Siraj Patel
Dylan Horvath
Niko Nikolich
Colton Rivard
Jacob Raeside
Kevin Lorenz
Will Stefaniak
Tyler Tyndal
Ryan Bekanon
Moksh Jani

Ben Tsyrulnikov
Daniel Kravitz
Sean Luner
Owen Meyer
Jason Urban
Aaron Ngo
SeVonnJordan
Michael Johnson
Peter Joseph
Brandon Mei
Brian Ngo
Adrian Mustafa
Evan Arnold
Bobby Flores
Chris Macwan
Jovan White
Patrick Talbot

6.60
6.50
6.40
6.40
6.40
6.30
6.30
6.20
6.10
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
5.90
5.80
5.40
5.30
4.70
4.50
4.40
4.00
3.80
3.20
3.00
3.00
2.80
2.80
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26T GlenbrookNorth  Kevin Kapustka 6.60 57 Conant Noah Davis 2.00
26T  Highland Park Matt Hyatt 6.60
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9T

9T

T

T

13T

13T

15

16T

16T

16T

19T

19T

19T

19T

23T

23T

25

26T

26T

Deerfield
Deerfield
Deerfield
Schaumburg
Willowbrook
Niles West
Willowbrook
Buffalo Grove
Naperville North
Niles West
Buffalo Grove
Schaumburg
Evanston
Niles North
Maine East
Highland Park
Niles West
Niles West
Buffalo Grove

Deerfield

Glenbrook North

Naperville North
Hersey
Naperville North
Willowbrook
Schaumburg

Willowbrook

John Burkel Invite — Sat Mar 11, 2017

Matthew Kroscher
Harry Wise

Louie Solovy
Chasen Chau
Zach Zeffiro
James Nguyen
Joel Saldana
Daniel Gerovoy
Brian Kay
Argento Iroma
Carlo Cirrincione
Dylan Ostergreen
Mackkeal Mason
Ben Arcus

Brian Ngo

Tim Steves

Jack Nguyen
Dominico Terlizzi
Bartek Orlowski
Will Kruse

Casey Mutchnik
Michael Hunter Jr
Jason Urban

Tim Guteknecht
Isaiah Lewis
Trever Baynes
Dylan Leska

Varsity VAULT

9.20 28T  Highland Park

9.00 28T Homewood Flossmoor
8.95 32  Conant

8.90 33T  Glenbrook North
8.80 33T Highland Park

8.70 33T Niles North

8.60 36T Glenbrook North
8.50 36T Hersey

8.40 36T Maine East

8.40 36T Schaumburg

8.20 40T Evanston

8.20 40T Hersey

8.10 42T Naperville North
8.10 42T  Niles North

7.70 44T Buffalo Grove

7.60 44T Maine East

7.60 44T  Maine South

7.60 47  Homewood Flossmoor
7.50 48T  Conant

7.50 48T  Glenbrook North
7.50 50T Evanston

7.50 50T Maine South

7.40 52T Highland Park

7.40 52T Homewood Flossmoor
7.30 52T Maine South

7.20 55  Maine South

7.20 56 Homewood Flossmoor
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Peter Joseph
SeVonnJordan
Jose Gonzalez
Kevin Kapustka
Matt Hyatt
Adrian Tos
Jacob Park
Nate Campbell
Bobby Flores

Ethan Vanderbleek

Jesse Bernstein
Justin Loeung
Daniel Moore
Ryan Bekanon
Paulie Domian
Aaron Ngo
Brandon Mei
Michael Johnson
Parth Patel

Max Warshawsky
Owen Meyer
Adrian Mustafa
Matt Loarie
Jovan White
Evan Arnold
Patrick Talbot
Precious Diala

7.10
7.10
7.00
6.90
6.90
6.90
6.80
6.80
6.80
6.80
6.70
6.70
6.60
6.60
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.40
6.30
6.30
6.20
6.20
6.10
6.10
6.10
5.40
5.30
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28T Conant Hunter Alfonso 7.10 57 Conant Jesse Meyrick 5.20
28T Hersey Matan Moyal 7.10 58  Niles North Arsenii Pavlenko 5.00
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10

11

12

13

14T

14T

16T

16T

18

19T

19T

21

22

23T

23T

23T

26T

26T

26T
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Deerfield
Deerfield
Buffalo Grove
Schaumburg
Schaumburg
Deerfield
Deerfield
Niles West
Buffalo Grove
Niles West
Highland Park
Niles North
Niles West
Buffalo Grove
Schaumburg
Naperville North
Niles West
Conant
Conant

Niles North
Highland Park
Niles North
Conant
Maine East
Naperville North
Buffalo Grove
Hersey

Willowbrook

John Burkel Invite — Sat Mar 11, 2017
Varsity PARALLEL BARS

Harry Wise

Louie Solovy
Michael Trandicosta
Brandon Nyborg
Chasen Chau
Matthew Kroscher
Will Kruse

Henry Ly

Daniel Gerovoy
Siraj Patel

Matt Hyatt

Ben Arcus

Simon Lee

Sean Sparkowski
Ethan Vanderbleek
Brian Kay

Elan Atar

Parth Patel

Kevin Lorenz

Ryan Bekanon
Tim Steves

Jan Lingat

Niko Gigovski
Aaron Ngo

Cam Ludeke

Kyle Sparkowski
Niko Nikolich
Matthew Smith

8.90
8.80
8.60
8.50
8.45
8.35
8.30
8.20
8.10
8.00
7.80
7.70
7.60
7.50
7.50
740
740
7.30
7.20
7.20
7.00
6.90
6.80
6.80
6.80
6.70
6.70
6.70

29T

29T

29T

32T

32T

34T

34T

36T

36T

36T

39

40T

40T

42

43

447

447

44T

47T

47T

49

50

51

52T

52T

54

55

Evanston

Glenbrook North
Willowbrook

Hersey

Willowbrook
Naperville North
Schaumburg
Glenbrook North
Homewood Flossmoor
Willowbrook
Naperville North
Glenbrook North
Glenbrook North
Highland Park
Evanston

Conant

Evanston

Hersey

Highland Park

Maine South

Maine East

Maine South
Homewood Flossmoor
Homewood Flossmoor
Maine South

Maine East

Maine South

Jesse Bernstein
Casey Mutchnik
Miguel Portilla
Joseph Samperi
Nick Donaldson
Eric Loid

sean kraemer
Kevin Kapustka
SeVonnJordan
Brendan Bailey
Tyler Child

Tom Giazzon
Jacob Park

Peter Joseph
Mackkeal Mason
Keyen Mayginnes
Owen Meyer
Kaleb Sena

Matt Loarie
Brandon Mei
Chris Macwan
Adrian Mustafa
Dozie Nwaru
Michael Johnson
Evan Arnold
Bobby Flores
Patrick Talbot

6.60
6.60
6.60
6.50
6.50
6.40
6.40
6.20
6.20
6.20
6.10
5.80
5.80
5.70
5.40
5.10
5.10
5.10
4.80
4.80
4.60
410
4.00
3.80
3.80
3.50
2.20
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10T

10T

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19T

19T

21T

217

21T

24

25T

25T

25T
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Deerfield
Schaumburg
Highland Park
Schaumburg
Buffalo Grove
Deerfield
Naperville North
Niles West
Deerfield
Deerfield
Homewood Flossmoor
Buffalo Grove
Willowbrook
Glenbrook North
Niles West
Evanston
Willowbrook
Schaumburg
Conant
Schaumburg
Buffalo Grove
Conant

Hersey
Naperville North
Glenbrook North
Niles North

Willowbrook

John Burkel Invite — Sat Mar 11, 2017
Varsity HORIZONTAL BAR

Louie Solovy
Chasen Chau
Matt Hyatt
Brandon Nyborg
Sean Sparkowski
Will Kruse

Brian Kay

Siraj Patel
Clayton Petrasek
Harry Wise
SeVonnJordan
Daniel Gerovoy
Matthew Smith
Casey Mutchnik
Elan Atar

Jesse Bernstein
Miguel Portilla
Roshan Jamkatel
Kevin Lorenz
sean kraemer
Matt Rivard
Parth Patel

Niko Nikolich
Eric Loid

Ben Tsyrulnikov
Ben Arcus

Nick Donaldson

8.80
8.00
7.60
7.50
7.40
7.30
7.10
7.00
6.90
6.50
6.50
6.40
6.30
6.10
6.00
5.50
5.40
5.30
5.20
5.20
4.70
4.70
4.70
4.60
4.50
4.50
4.50

28T

28T

30T

30T

32T

32T

34

35T

35T

35T

38T

38T

38T

41

42T

42T

42T

45T

45T

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

Hersey

Highland Park
Highland Park
Niles West
Naperville North
Niles North
Glenbrook North
Conant

Hersey
Willowbrook
Conant

Highland Park
Niles West

Niles North
Buffalo Grove
Evanston
Glenbrook North
Maine East

Niles North
Maine East
Evanston
Homewood Flossmoor
Maine South
Maine South
Maine South
Homewood Flossmoor

Maine East

Nate Campbell
Daniel Kravitz
Tim Steves
Brian Batochir
Parker Ayars
Adrian Tos
Kevin Kapustka
Niko Gigovski
Jason Urban
Dylan Leska
Noah Davis
Peter Joseph
Simon Lee

Ryan Bekanon
Jesus Gonzalez
Mackkeal Mason
Jacob Park
Aaron Ngo

Jan Lingat

Chris Macwan
Owen Meyer
Michael Johnson
Evan Arnold
Brandon Mei
Adrian Mustafa
Camoren Collins
Bobby Flores

440
440
4.30
4.30
4.20
4.20
410
4.00
4.00
4.00
3.80
3.80
3.80
3.50
3.40
3.40
3.40
3.00
3.00
2.80
2.70
2.30
2.20
2.10
2.00
1.80
1.00
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John Burkel Invite — Sat Mar 11, 2017

Varsity ALL AROUND

1 Schaumburg Chasen Chau 51.30 12 Glenbrook North Kevin Kapustka 36.60
2 Deerfield Louie Solovy 50.55 13 Niles North Ryan Bekanon 36.40
3 Deerfield Harry Wise 50.20 14 Evanston Mackkeal Mason = 33.95
4 Buffalo Grove Daniel Gerovoy 48.00 15 Maine East Aaron Ngo 31.90
5  Deerfield Will Kruse 45.10 16  Evanston Owen Meyer 30.00
6 Naperville North Brian Kay 44.95 17  Homewood Flossmoor  Michael Johnson  27.00
7 Highland Park Matt Hyatt 43.30 18 Maine South Brandon Mei 26.20
8  Niles North Ben Arcus 41.35 19 Maine South Evan Arnold 26.00
9 Highland Park Tim Steves 40.00 20 Maine South Adrian Mustafa 25.60
10 Homewood Flossmoor ~ SeVonn Jordan  38.10 21 Maine East Bobby Flores 22.90
11 Evanston Jesse Bernstein  37.20
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